
Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL  60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Shelf Life 540 Days

Calories 360

BANQUET Classic Meatloaf Meal 12-11.88 OZ

Ingredient Statement:

Vitamin D 0mcg 0 %
Calcium 60mg 4 %
Iron 1.8mg 10 %
Potassium 680mg 15 %

Kosher Not a Kosher
Product

Servings per container 1

Per serving: 1 Meal (337g)

Quality Attribute Sheet for: UPC 3100000731

MASHED POTATOES: Rehydrated Potato Flakes and Granules (Water, Potatoes, Mono- and Diglycerides, Citric
Acid, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, BHT, Sodium Bisulfite), Water, Cream, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water,
Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Monoglycerides, Sodium Benzoate, Soy Lecithin, Medium Chain Triglycerides,
Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Natural Flavor), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Salt,
Nonfat Dry Milk, Monosodium Glutamate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Flavoring). GRAVY: Water, Seasoned Cooked
Beef (Beef, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic Juice, Salt), Modified Corn Starch, Tomato Paste, Wheat Flour, Onions,
Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Caramel Color, Monosodium Glutamate, Flavorings. MEAT LOAF
PATTY: Ground Chicken, Pork, Beef, Water, Breader (Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour [Bleached Wheat Flour,
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Durum Flour, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate,
Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Yeast), Onions, Textured Soy Protein Concentrate (Soy Protein Concentrate,
Caramel Color), Tomato Concentrate, Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Flavorings, Caramel Color, Potassium Salt,
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Phosphates, Corn Syrup, Soy Lecithin. CINNAMON APPLE
DESSERT: Water, Apples (Citric Acid and Ascorbic Acid to Retain Color), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Modified Corn
Starch, Natural Flavor, Acetylated Monoglycerides, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Propylene Glycol, Ethanol, Spice, Lemon Oil. CORN: Corn, Water, Sugar, Salt. CONTAINS: MILK,
SOY, WHEAT

Nutritional Information:

Storage Requirements KEEP FROZEN

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 10.84 lbs.

Case Net Weight 8.91  lbs.

Case Volume 0.47 cu ft

Case Dimensions
(L X W X H) 13.25 X 8.94 X 6.81

Pallet Tie X High 15X06 = 90
% Daily Value

Other GTIN #

CS 20031000007311

EA 00031000007317

PAL 50031000007312

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet.  2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice

Total Fat, 16g 21%

Saturated Fat, 5g 25%

Trans Fat, 0.5g  

Polyunsaturated Fat, 2.5g  

Monounsaturated Fat, 6g  

Cholesterol, 40mg 13%

Sodium, 940mg 41%

Total Carbohydrate, 41g 15%

Dietary Fiber, 3g 11%

Sugars, 17g  

Added Sugar, 11g 22%

Protein, 12g  
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Allergen Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat, 

Country of Origin
of Finished
Product

USA

BE Disclosure
Contains
bioengineered
ingredient(s)
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